THE DATASHEET OF
009155004541006
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
9155 MOBO®
2.5mm Pitch Right Angle
Battery Connector
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
AVX extends the battery connector range with the addition of

•  Digital Music Players
•  Any Handheld Devices
HOW TO ORDER
00
Prefix
9155
Series
002
No. of Ways
541
Right Angle
Battery ConnectorCode No. of Ways
002 2
003 3
004 4
005 5
Code Description
541 Right Angle 2.5mm
Battery Connector
XXX
Plating Option
Code Description
006 0.4µm Selective Gold, Pure Tin Tail
008 0.8µm Selective Gold, Pure Tin Tail
13
9155 MOBO®
2.5mm Pitch Right Angle
Battery Connector
2 Way Right Angle Battery Connector
7.50 (0.295)
4.50
(0.177) 4.00
(0.157)
2.50
(0.098)
1.00 (0.039) TYP
1.40 (0.055) TYP
6.50 (0.256)
COPLANARITY
0.10 (0.004) Maximum
CONTACT NOSE RETAINED
ANTI-SNAG FEATURE
1.50 (0.059) NOSE TRAVEL
2.00
(0.079)
0.10 ± 0.10
(0.004 ± 0.004)
CONTACT TO BASE
OF INSULATOR3.80
(0.150)
2.10
(0.083)
3 Way Right Angle Battery Connector
10.0 (0.394)
9.00 (0.354)
1.00 (0.039) TYP
1.40 (0.055) TYP
2 PITCHES
@ 2.50 = 5.00
(0.098 = 0.197)
4.50
(0.177) 4.00
(0.157)
COPLANARITY
0.10 (0.004) Maximum
CONTACT NOSE RETAINED
ANTI-SNAG FEATURE
1.50 (0.059) NOSE TRAVEL
2.00
(0.079)
0.10 ± 0.10
(0.004 ± 0.004)
CONTACT TO BASE